Equilibrator
Muestro pasivo por difusión
Instrucciones
TM14 - 101123
Equilibrator accessories
Eqilibrator and Filling Kit
Order code	 Description
EEQ - 350	 Equilibrator diffusion sampler (350 ml)
EFK - 306	 Fill kit (funnel) for Standard Equilibrator
Stainless Steel Hanger
Order code	 Description
EEH - 310	 Stainless Steel Hanger for Equilibrator
(Re-usable) for attaching weights
Reels and Cord
Order code	 Description
ERL - 110	 Hand reel with removable spool
(Holds 100m of 3.5mm cord)
BC/K35 - 50	 Lifting cord - 3.5mm dia polyester (50m)
BC/K35 - 300	 Lifting cord - 3.5mm dia polyester (300m)
KC2 - 100	 Kevlar rope (100m x 2mm - spooled)
Ties for tethering
Order code	 Description
EWT - CT100	 Cable ties (100mm) Pack 100
Stainless Steel Weights
Order code	 Description
EWT - 150R	 SS weight 175g with eye & split ring (Ø35)
EWT - 250R	 SS weight 275g with eye & split ring (Ø35)
EWT - 500R	 SS weight 525g with eye & split ring (Ø35)
EWT - RING	 SS Split ring (25mm) - Spares
Envirotecnics Global Service SL
Oficinas y Fabricación:Calle dels Pirineus s/n (esquina Espinau)
17460 - Celrà - Girona Tel: 872 080 542 Fax: 872 080 543
Delegación Madrid: Avda. de Castilla 28 - 28830 - Tel: 916 780 039
Servicio al cliente: envirotecnics@envirotecnics.com
At least
5 cm
Filling kit
funnel